
Supplier /Customer/ Transporter -Copy 

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 

S.No 

5-4-187/3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road 
|Secunderabad, TELANGANA-

500003 
GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP 

Billing Details 

2 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana -500051 
Email: minish@modiproperties.com 

4 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

PAN: AADCMS906D 
GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2LO 

Customer Details 

Sy.No 19, Mallapur 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

1 
TILE8489-Tiles-Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Malaysian Brown DK -250X375mm-Sqm 

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Rai, 
Hyderabad, Telangana-500076 

Description Of Goods 

Shipping Details 

ITILE1555-Tiles-Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Malaysian Brown HL -250X375mm-Sqm 
3 

TILE4616-Tiles-Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Malaysian Brown LT -250X375mm-Sqm 
TILE1706-Tiles-Floor Tiles-Autumn Mahagony-AGL-200X1200mm-sqm 
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DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 
69072300 
69072300 
69072300 
69074010 
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47547 
21 Feb 2026 

20260220013 

20 Feb 2026 Qty 
12.00 
6.00 

12.00 
18.00 

For Modi Hpusing Pvt. Lid., 

Authoed signator 

21/02/26 12:29:32 PM 
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