

1
10569

Delivery Challan

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: minish@modiproperties.com

TRANSIT COPY

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details	
Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP		Sy.No 19, Mallapur Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Rai, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500076		DC No	47547
		DC Date	21 Feb 2026	PO No	20260220013
		PO Date	20 Feb 2026		

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	TILE8489-Tiles-Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Malaysian Brown DK -250X375mm-Sqm	69072300	12.00
2	TILE1555-Tiles-Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Malaysian Brown HL -250X375mm-Sqm	69072300	6.00
3	TILE4616-Tiles-Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco Malaysian Brown LT -250X375mm-Sqm	69072300	12.00
4	TILE1706-Tiles-Floor Tiles-Autumn Mahagony-AGL-200X1200mm-sqm	69074010	18.00

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised signator

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

